Donor name

Airport Department
SFO Museum Aviation Collection

Gifts to the City and County of San Francisco

Fiscal Year 2017-18

Estimated value

Donor’s financial interest involving City, if any

Abercrombie, David A.
Abercrombie, David A.
Abercrombie, David A.
Abercrombie, David A.
AeroMexico

Air China, San Francisco Office
Alaska Airlines

Allen, Suzanna

Anderson, Chad

Armour, Timothy

Austin, Patricia

Ballinger, Judith

Barrett, Linda A.

Brandes, Robert L.
Brandes, Robert L.
Brandes, Robert L.

Braniff Airways Foundation
Brown, Mitchell

Clark, Vickie T.

$30.00
$9.00
$14.00
$21.00
$176.00
$1,000.00
$35.00
$5.00
$14.00
$50.00
$100.00
$85.00
$260.00
$400.00
$200.00
$3.00
$250.00
$2,725.00

$50.00

SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Volunteer
Tenant

Tenant

Tenant

None

SFOM Employee
Retired Police Officer (SFPD)
SFOM Volunteer
No response given
None

SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Volunteer
No response given
None

None



Donor name

Estimated value

Donor’s financial interest involving City, if any

David, Evelyn

David, Evelyn

de Monchaux, Suzanne
de Monchaux, Suzanne
de Vlugt, Perry
Defourny, Chris

Dias, Michael

EAA Aviation Museum
Edwards, Suzanne
Exstein, Michael
Ferrell, John C.

Gale, Carolyn

Gale, Carolyn

Gale, Carolyn

Gale, Carolyn
Gallagher, Bonnie
Gardali, Gwedette
Gardali, Gwedette
Gardali, Gwedette
Geib, Barbara
Godshall, Kelvin

Handel, Mark J.

$232.00
$64.00
$15.00
$285.00
$100.00
$40.00
$150.00
$150.00
$7.00
$1,200.00
$120.00
$15.00
$17.00
$260.00
$2,600.00
$100.00
$20.00
$30.00
$50.00
$2.50
$32.00

$50.00

SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Volunteer
None

None

None

None

None

No response given
None

None

None

SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Volunteer
None

SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Employee
SFOM Employee

None



Donor name

Estimated value

Donor’s financial interest involving City, if any

Harris, Gary
Henrichs, Joanna
Herr, Allen
Higgins, Barbara
Hill, John H.

Hill, John H.

Hill, John H.

Hill, John H.

Hiller Aviation Museum
Hnilo, Judy
Hooley, Brendan
Hough, Bill
Hough, Bill

Hoy, Michelle
Jacobs-Romero, Melanie
Jeffery lll, James C.
Jung, Ululani
Kennedy, Charles
Kennedy, Charles
Kennedy, Charles
Koelsch, Leslie A.

Konyen, Tiffany

$80.00
$100.00
$29.95
$20.00
$30.00
$6.00
$10.00
$178.10
$20.00
$10.00
$800.00
$450.00
$250.00
$2.00
$10.00
$125.00
$50.00
$40.00
$130.00
$27.50
$2,880.00

$21.00

None
None
None
None
SFOM Employee
SFOM Employee
SFOM Employee
SFOM Employee
None
None
None
None
None
SFOM Employee
None
None
SFOM Volunteer
None
None
None
None

None



Donor name

Estimated value

Donor’s financial interest involving City, if any

Koppel, Barbara
Kusrow, Daniel

Kwan, Sandy

Larsen, Lisa

Lex, William J.

Lex, William J.

Lex, William J.

Li, Bao

Li, Bao

Loring, Lynn

Lund, Jim

Mac Intyre, Ray
Mabhler, Peter

Mahler, Peter
Malatesta, Rochelle (Helen)
Malatesta, Rochelle (Helen)
Maley, Ken
Maniatopoulos, Spyros
Marsh, James

McNiel, Betty

Miller, Nancy

Mills, David

$3.00
$67.50
$8.00
$2,500.00
$35.00
$10.00
$2.00
$25.00
$3.00
$481.00
$5,660.00
$1,050.00
$100.00
$825.00
$25.00
$11.00
$5.00
$50.00
$2,000.00
$71.00
$6.00

$30.00

None

None

SFOM Employee
No response given
SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Employee
SFOM Employee
None

None

None

None

None

SFOM Volunteer
SFOM Volunteer
None

None
Employee of CCSF/SFO
None

None

None



Donor name

Estimated value

Donor’s financial interest involving City, if any

Minor, David

Minor, David

Miracle, Hugh

Morris, Michael

Moyroud, Patrick

Pan American Historical Foundation
Pang, Annie **

Patterson, Maurice “Chuck”
Pedersen, Rechs Ann Sundby
Pohlman, Herb E.

Priske, Steve

Quan, Linda

Quesada, Ray

Retired United Pilots' Association (RUPA)

San Francisco Aeronautical Society

San Francisco Aeronautical Society

Sciallo, Paula
Scott, Sam
Smith, Nicole
Stahl, Rudolf H.

Stahl, Rudolf H.

$98.00
$1.00
$200.00
$5.00
$7.50
$2,740.00
$50.00
$1.00
$350.00
$56.00
$17.95
$78.00
$9.00
$2,025.00

$3,500.00

$4,200.00

$5.00
$45.00
$292.00
$393.00

$507.50

None

None

No response given
None

Business D/B/A Versatile Media
None

None

SFOM Volunteer
None

SFOM Volunteer
No response given
None

None

None

Affiliate support organization to SFO Museum per
MOU

Affiliate support organization to SFO Museum per
MOU

No response given
SFOM Employee
No response given
None

None



Donor name

Estimated value

Donor’s financial interest involving City, if any

Stanley, George
Steuck, Hans

Takahara, Sumiko
Takata, Julie

Tanaka, Fred

Tannen, Peter

Taylor, John

Tong, Vivian

True, William

Tsai, Kuo Bin

Turpen, Ken

Virgin Atlantic Airways
Von der Porten, Edward
Ward-Northrop , Julianne
Wehausen, Suzanne

Yazzie, Kenn

$2.00
$70.80
$8.00
$18.00
$485.00
$2.00
$7.50
$12.50
$10.00
$19.00
$100.00
$176.00
$100.00
$75.00
$6.00

$5.00

None

None

None

SFOM Employee
None

SFOM Volunteer
None

SFOM Employee
None

None

None

Tenant

None

SFOM Volunteer
None

SFOM Employee



