Airport Department SFO Museum Aviation Collection Gifts to the City and County of San Francisco Fiscal Year 2017-18

Donor name	Estimated value	Donor's financial interest involving City, if any
Abercrombie, David A.	\$30.00	SFOM Volunteer
Abercrombie, David A.	\$9.00	SFOM Volunteer
Abercrombie, David A.	\$14.00	SFOM Volunteer
Abercrombie, David A.	\$21.00	SFOM Volunteer
AeroMexico	\$176.00	Tenant
Air China, San Francisco Office	\$1,000.00	Tenant
Alaska Airlines	\$35.00	Tenant
Allen, Suzanna	\$5.00	None
Anderson, Chad	\$14.00	SFOM Employee
Armour, Timothy	\$50.00	Retired Police Officer (SFPD)
Austin, Patricia	\$100.00	SFOM Volunteer
Ballinger, Judith	\$85.00	No response given
Barrett, Linda A.	\$260.00	None
Brandes, Robert L.	\$400.00	SFOM Volunteer
Brandes, Robert L.	\$200.00	SFOM Volunteer
Brandes, Robert L.	\$3.00	SFOM Volunteer
Braniff Airways Foundation	\$250.00	No response given
Brown, Mitchell	\$2,725.00	None
Clark, Vickie T.	\$50.00	None

Donor name	Estimated value	Donor's financial interest involving City, if any
David, Evelyn	\$232.00	SFOM Volunteer
David, Evelyn	\$64.00	SFOM Volunteer
de Monchaux, Suzanne	\$15.00	None
de Monchaux, Suzanne	\$285.00	None
de Vlugt, Perry	\$100.00	None
Defourny, Chris	\$40.00	None
Dias, Michael	\$150.00	None
EAA Aviation Museum	\$150.00	No response given
Edwards, Suzanne	\$7.00	None
Exstein, Michael	\$1,200.00	None
Ferrell, John C.	\$120.00	None
Gale, Carolyn	\$15.00	SFOM Volunteer
Gale, Carolyn	\$17.00	SFOM Volunteer
Gale, Carolyn	\$260.00	SFOM Volunteer
Gale, Carolyn	\$2,600.00	SFOM Volunteer
Gallagher, Bonnie	\$100.00	None
Gardali, Gwedette	\$20.00	SFOM Volunteer
Gardali, Gwedette	\$30.00	SFOM Volunteer
Gardali, Gwedette	\$50.00	SFOM Volunteer
Geib, Barbara	\$2.50	SFOM Employee
Godshall, Kelvin	\$32.00	SFOM Employee
Handel, Mark J.	\$50.00	None

Donor name	Estimated value	Donor's financial interest involving City, if any
Harris, Gary	\$80.00	None
Henrichs, Joanna	\$100.00	None
Herr, Allen	\$29.95	None
Higgins, Barbara	\$20.00	None
Hill, John H.	\$30.00	SFOM Employee
Hill, John H.	\$6.00	SFOM Employee
Hill, John H.	\$10.00	SFOM Employee
Hill, John H.	\$178.10	SFOM Employee
Hiller Aviation Museum	\$20.00	None
Hnilo, Judy	\$10.00	None
Hooley, Brendan	\$800.00	None
Hough, Bill	\$450.00	None
Hough, Bill	\$250.00	None
Hoy, Michelle	\$2.00	SFOM Employee
Jacobs-Romero, Melanie	\$10.00	None
Jeffery III, James C.	\$125.00	None
Jung, Ululani	\$50.00	SFOM Volunteer
Kennedy, Charles	\$40.00	None
Kennedy, Charles	\$130.00	None
Kennedy, Charles	\$27.50	None
Koelsch, Leslie A.	\$2,880.00	None
Konyen, Tiffany	\$21.00	None

Donor name	Estimated value	Donor's financial interest involving City, if any
Koppel, Barbara	\$3.00	None
Kusrow, Daniel	\$67.50	None
Kwan, Sandy	\$8.00	SFOM Employee
Larsen, Lisa	\$2,500.00	No response given
Lex, William J.	\$35.00	SFOM Volunteer
Lex, William J.	\$10.00	SFOM Volunteer
Lex, William J.	\$2.00	SFOM Volunteer
Li, Bao	\$25.00	SFOM Employee
Li, Bao	\$3.00	SFOM Employee
Loring, Lynn	\$481.00	None
Lund, Jim	\$5,660.00	None
Mac Intyre, Ray	\$1,050.00	None
Mahler, Peter	\$100.00	None
Mahler, Peter	\$825.00	None
Malatesta, Rochelle (Helen)	\$25.00	SFOM Volunteer
Malatesta, Rochelle (Helen)	\$11.00	SFOM Volunteer
Maley, Ken	\$5.00	None
Maniatopoulos, Spyros	\$50.00	None
Marsh, James	\$2,000.00	Employee of CCSF/SFO
McNiel, Betty	\$71.00	None
Miller, Nancy	\$6.00	None
Mills, David	\$30.00	None

Donor name	Estimated value	Donor's financial interest involving City, if any
Minor, David	\$98.00	None
Minor, David	\$1.00	None
Miracle, Hugh	\$200.00	No response given
Morris, Michael	\$5.00	None
Moyroud, Patrick	\$7.50	Business D/B/A Versatile Media
Pan American Historical Foundation	\$2,740.00	None
Pang, Annie **	\$50.00	None
Patterson, Maurice "Chuck"	\$1.00	SFOM Volunteer
Pedersen, Rechs Ann Sundby	\$350.00	None
Pohlman, Herb E.	\$56.00	SFOM Volunteer
Priske, Steve	\$17.95	No response given
Quan, Linda	\$78.00	None
Quesada, Ray	\$9.00	None
Retired United Pilots' Association (RUPA)	\$2,025.00	None
San Francisco Aeronautical Society	\$3,500.00	Affiliate support organization to SFO Museum per MOU
San Francisco Aeronautical Society	\$4,200.00	Affiliate support organization to SFO Museum per MOU
Sciallo, Paula	\$5.00	No response given
Scott, Sam	\$45.00	SFOM Employee
Smith, Nicole	\$292.00	No response given
Stahl, Rudolf H.	\$393.00	None
Stahl, Rudolf H.	\$507.50	None

Donor name	Estimated value	Donor's financial interest involving City, if any
Stanley, George	\$2.00	None
Steuck, Hans	\$70.80	None
Takahara, Sumiko	\$8.00	None
Takata, Julie	\$18.00	SFOM Employee
Tanaka, Fred	\$485.00	None
Tannen, Peter	\$2.00	SFOM Volunteer
Taylor, John	\$7.50	None
Tong, Vivian	\$12.50	SFOM Employee
True, William	\$10.00	None
Tsai, Kuo Bin	\$19.00	None
Turpen, Ken	\$100.00	None
Virgin Atlantic Airways	\$176.00	Tenant
Von der Porten, Edward	\$100.00	None
Ward-Northrop , Julianne	\$75.00	SFOM Volunteer
Wehausen, Suzanne	\$6.00	None
Yazzie, Kenn	\$5.00	SFOM Employee